
Bezirk Düsseldorf 2017/18

Mädchen-Bezirksliga B1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2018 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BR Schaephuysen
TuS 08 Lintorf
SV Wanheim II
DJK Rhenania Kleve
SC BW Mülhausen

SV Walbeck
SV Walbeck II
Post SV Oberhausen
Anrather TK RW II
TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II

5:5
0:10
5:5
6:4
3:7

Sa. 20.01.2018 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SV Walbeck
TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
SC BW Mülhausen
Anrather TK RW II

DJK Rhenania Kleve
SV Wanheim II
SV Walbeck II
TuS 08 Lintorf

2:8
2:8
7:3
10:0

So. 21.01.2018 11:00 (1) Post SV Oberhausen TTC BR Schaephuysen 6:4
Di. 23.01.2018 17:30 v (1) SV Walbeck SV Walbeck II 10:0
Sa. 27.01.2018 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
SV Walbeck II
TuS 08 Lintorf

DJK Rhenania Kleve
SC BW Mülhausen

2:8
1:9

So. 28.01.2018 11:00 (1) Post SV Oberhausen TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II 8:2
Sa. 03.02.2018 13:45 (1)

15:00 (1)
TTC BR Schaephuysen
SC BW Mülhausen

SV Walbeck II
Post SV Oberhausen

5:5
0:10

So. 04.02.2018 14:00 v (1) SV Wanheim II Anrather TK RW II 3:7
Sa. 17.02.2018 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:15 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:05 v (1)

SV Walbeck
SV Walbeck II
TTC BR Schaephuysen
DJK Rhenania Kleve
Anrather TK RW II
SV Walbeck

Post SV Oberhausen
SV Wanheim II
TuS 08 Lintorf
SC BW Mülhausen
TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
SV Wanheim II

6:4
1:9
10:0

10:0 NA
8:2
5:5

Sa. 24.02.2018 14:00 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 v (1)

TTC BR Schaephuysen
SV Wanheim II
TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
Post SV Oberhausen

DJK Rhenania Kleve
TuS 08 Lintorf
SV Walbeck II
Anrather TK RW II

8:2
9:1
5:5
5:5

Sa. 03.03.2018 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BR Schaephuysen
TuS 08 Lintorf
DJK Rhenania Kleve

SC BW Mülhausen
TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
SV Wanheim II

7:3
3:7
9:1

Sa. 10.03.2018 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
SV Wanheim II
SC BW Mülhausen

DJK Rhenania Kleve
TTC BR Schaephuysen
Anrather TK RW II

2:8
1:9
3:7

So. 11.03.2018 11:00 (1) Post SV Oberhausen TuS 08 Lintorf 9:1
Mi. 14.03.2018 18:00 t/v (1) Post SV Oberhausen SV Walbeck II 9:1
Fr. 16.03.2018 17:20 v (1) SC BW Mülhausen SV Walbeck 2:8
Sa. 17.03.2018 14:10 (1)

14:30 (1)
15:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BR Schaephuysen
SV Wanheim II
TuS 08 Lintorf
DJK Rhenania Kleve

TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II
SC BW Mülhausen
SV Walbeck
Post SV Oberhausen

9:1
3:7
2:8
7:3

So. 18.03.2018 10:30 v (1)
11:00 v (1)

Anrather TK RW II
DJK Rhenania Kleve

TTC BR Schaephuysen
TuS 08 Lintorf

4:6
10:0 NA

Di. 20.03.2018 17:40 v (1) SV Walbeck II Anrather TK RW II 2:8
Do. 22.03.2018 18:30 v (1) Anrather TK RW II SV Walbeck 5:5
Fr. 13.04.2018 18:00 v (1) TTC DJK GS Kaßlerfeld II SV Walbeck 2:8
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